
GLS UNIVERSITY
FCAIT – IMCA

SEMESTER – II (2022)

Date Day Time Theory Practical 

11/02/26 Wednesday 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm -

12:00 pm – 12:30 pm -

12/02/26 Thursday

11:00 am – 12:00 pm -

12:00 pm – 12:30 pm

14/02/26 Saturday
11:00 am – 12:00 pm

12:00 pm – 12:30 pm -

16/02/26 Monday 11:00 am – 11:30 am -

17/02/26 Tuesday

11:00 am – 11:30 pm -

11:30 pm – 12:00 pm -

EXTERNAL REMEDIAL  EXAMINATION SCHEDULE – WINTER 2025
SEMESTER – II (2022)

Date Day Time Theory Practical 

11/02/26 Wednesday

1:00 pm – 3:00 pm -

3:00 pm – 5:00 pm -

12/02/26 Thursday
1:00 pm – 3:00 pm -

3:00 pm – 5:00 pm -

14/02/26 Saturday
1:00 pm – 3:00 pm -

3:00 pm – 5:00 pm -

16/02/26 Monday 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm -

Dr. Tripti Dodiya
(DEAN, FCAIT-UG)

INTERNAL REMEDIAL  EXAMINATION SCHEDULE – SUMMER 2026

222301205 Practicals on 
Advanced Programming 

Techniques
222301201 Advanced Programming 

Techniques

222301206 Practicals on DBMS 
– I

222301202 Mathematics for 
Computer Science – II

222301207 Extensible Markup 
Language (XML)

222301203 Database Management 
Systems – I

222301204 Advanced Computer 
Organization

FC- 222302201 Fundamentals of 
Accounting/ 222302202 Technical 
and Professional Communication / 

222302203 Foreign Language

EC – 222303201 Environmental 
Studies

222301201 Advanced Programming 
Techniques

222301205 Practicals on 
Advanced Programming 

Techniques
222301202 Mathematics for 

Computer Science – II
222301206 Practicals on DBMS 

– I
222301203 Database Management 

Systems – I
222301207 Extensible Markup 

Language (XML)
222301204 Advanced Computer 

Organization


